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PLAINPANEL

Molded panel with a simple design, create one sound-absorbing wall with several different colors of PlainPanel
or combine with PlantPanel for a vivid impression.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

PlainPanel

Vertically hanging moulded panel.

Mounting: mounted with associated suspension of MDF and metal.
Dimensions: H580 W 580 D 210

Available in several colours.

GOTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE



GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET

ART. NO

121211-1
121211-2
121211-3
1212114
121211-5
121211-6
121211-7
121211-8
121211-9

SIZE / DESCRIPTION
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel
Plainpanel

ARTICLES

Color
light grey
dark grey
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